
 

2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Approved October 7, 2019 

 

 

HOLIDAY 

 

New Year’s Day 

DAY 

 

Wednesday  

DATE 

 

January 1, 2020 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 20, 2020 

President’s Day Monday February 17, 2020 

Good Friday Friday April 10, 2020 

Memorial Day Monday May 25, 2020 

Independence Day (observed) Friday July 3, 2020 

Labor Day Monday September 7, 2020 

Columbus Day Monday October 12, 2020 

Veterans Day Wednesday November 11, 2020 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 26, 2020 

Thanksgiving Holiday  Friday November 27, 2020 

Christmas Eve Holiday  Thursday December 24, 2020 

Christmas Day Holiday  Friday  December 25, 2020 

 

1 Floating Holiday Will be awarded on January 1 each year for eligible employees to be 

used in a full-day increment observed at the discretion of the employee 

and their supervisor.  To be eligible for floating holiday you must have 

successfully completed your probationary period. 


